o33°SMEY

PROFESSIONAL

PHOOGRS

Produktgrupp
Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Passar

Passar
EAN-kod

Dishwasher accessories

497 mm

111 mm

199 mm

Diskmaskinerna 500; Glasdisk

400x400 j\\\‘

Diskmaskin N
8017709289645

Glaskorg fér 500 x 500 glasdiskmaskiner

Logistisk information

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)
Nettovikt (kg)

422 mm
452 mm
48 mm
2,600
1,500 kg
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